04/23/24 02:05:21

Angus (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
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Auction Opens. Fri, May 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

1931 Ford Maodel ‘A" Unopened

1936 Dodge Canadian Tire Co. Truck

4 Wood Items

Collector Ashtrays And Camel T-shirt In Box
Vintage 1924 Wizard Straight Razor And Razor
Small Eugene G. Danner 115 Volts Motor

80, 90s Action Figures A

80s, 90s Action Figures B

80s, 90s Action Figures C

3 Buzz Lightyears, 2 Are Disney Thinkway
Doilies And Lace Material

Transformers A

Transformers B

33in Swordfish Sword, Wood Hatchet And
Sword

2 Arabian Wall Figures

T. Harrisand Son, London, Antique Telescope
Collector Knives And Misc Brochures

Vintage Holder

Seaside Characters 2 Made of real shells

11in Robot

Same Toy Character 3 Sizes

6 Vintage Pencil Sharpeners With Moving Parts

6 Vintage Pencil Sharpeners With Moving Parts
B

Misc Collectible Pencil Sharpeners
Winchester Arms Loading Tool 1894
Vintage Brass Tool For Making Bullets
Canada Centennial Issue Stamps In Case
Set Of Beanie Baby Lapel Pins Unopened

[llustrated Natural History Of Canada Set Of
Books

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun2 7:30pm ET

Lot

0030
0031

0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045

0046

0047

0048
0049

0050

0051

0052
0053

Title

Life Science And Nature Library Books

Canada's lllustrated History Set Of Historic
Books

Nature Books, Wildlife Encyclopedia, Animal
Life

Women's Day Encyclopedia Of Cookery
Linens

20 Dailies, Variety

Linens, 2 Small Satin Pillows

3 Vintage Bathtub Feet, Iron Rings And City
Hall Base

Toy VehiclesA

Toy VehiclesB

Toy VehiclesC

12 Cardboard, Fold up Storage Boxes

12 Woodgrain Cardboard Storage Boxes

9 International World Wildlife First Day Covers

International World Wildlife First Day Covers
Binder

First Day Cover Stamp And Sterling Silver
Coin

1972 United Nations Stirling Silver Coin And
Stamp

1972 Stirling Silver Medal And First Dat Cover
Sta

First Day Cover Stamp And Stirling Silver Coin

1972 United Nations Medallic First Day Covers
Binder

Nary A Care By Ken Zylla And Matching
Stamp

Coming Together By Ken Zylla And Matching
Stamp

Lifting To The North By Ken ZyllaAnd Stamp
A Likely Refuge By Ken Zylla Print And Stamp



Lot

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

0061

0062
0063
0064
0065

0066
0067

0068
0069

0070

0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

Title

Frames A

Collector Hockey Cards In Pages In Binder

2 Frames For LPs Or Scrapbook Pages

Pair Of 27x16 Framed Desert Prints

Collector T-shirts A, Olympics 1976 And 2010
Collector T-shirts B, PEI And Humane Society

Collector T-shirts C Cownation Street And
Beauty

Collector T-shirts D, Humane Society And
Conservative

Collector T-shirts E, Bieber And PEI Lobster
Collectible T-shirts F, Humane And | Love NY
Scrapbooking Albums, Stamps, Stickers, Etc
Similar 1981 Hot Wheels Jeeps With Different
Tires

Red Wheel Hot Wheel And Sizzler Cars

Esso NHL Power Player Trader Wallet And
Stamps

Stamp Album From 60-70s

Full Sheet Of Artist Paul Kane 7 Cent Canadian
Stamp

5 Uncirculated Discontinued Canadian 2 Dollar
Bills

1,2,5,20 Canadian Currency

Canadian Discontinued Currency

3 Vintage Preserving Bottles Different Colors
Vintage Electrohome Cosmic Mahogany Radio
Frog Collection

3 Sets Of Collectible McDonalds Toys, 70s
Vintage Mickey, Minnie Mouse

Vintage Mickey Minnie Toys

Set Of Four Commandrons Transformers In
Boxes

Tomy And Beast Transformers

Older Camping And Bar-B-Que Items
Sports Cards

Display Cabinet/Showcase 5ftx15inx27in
Prisms, Magnifying Tools

Weapons, Warfare 20th Century Book
Fishing Poles

Fishing Items A

Fishing Items B

Misc A

6 Sets Of Lights All Working

Body Building Weights
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Lot

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
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Title

Military Helmet

Store Display Barbie And Hot Wheels
Military Items

My Little Pony Collection

Misc Items B

Velvet Picture

1996 Canadian Stamp Collection Unopened
3 Stamp Collecting Kits, Ships And Aviation
Presidents Of United States In Actual Stamps
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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