Angus (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Simcoe Street

Auction Opens: Fri, May 19 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 2 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	1931 Ford Model 'A' Unopened	0030	Life Science And Nature Library Books
0002	1936 Dodge Canadian Tire Co. Truck	0031	Canada's Illustrated History Set Of Historic
0003	4 Wood Items		Books
0004	Collector Ashtrays And Camel T-shirt In Box	0032	Nature Books, Wildlife Encyclopedia, Animal Life
0005	Vintage 1924 Wizard Straight Razor And Razor	0022	Women's Day Encyclopedia Of Cookery
0006	Small Eugene G. Danner 115 Volts Motor		Linens
0007	80, 90s Action Figures A		20 Doilies, Variety
0008	80s, 90s Action Figures B		Linens, 2 Small Satin Pillows
0009	80s, 90s Action Figures C		3 Vintage Bathtub Feet, Iron Rings And City
0010	3 Buzz Lightyears, 2 Are Disney Thinkway	0037	Hall Base
0011	Doilies And Lace Material	0038	Toy Vehicles A
0012	Transformers A	0039	Toy Vehicles B
	Transformers B	0040	Toy Vehicles C
0014	33in Swordfish Sword, Wood Hatchet And Sword	0041	12 Cardboard, Fold up Storage Boxes
0015	2 Arabian Wall Figures	0042	12 Woodgrain Cardboard Storage Boxes
	-	0043	9 International World Wildlife First Day Covers
	T. Harris and Son, London, Antique Telescope Collector Knives And Misc Brochures		International World Wildlife First Day Covers
	Vintage Holder	0045	Binder
	Seaside Characters 2 Made of real shells	0045	First Day Cover Stamp And Sterling Silver Coin
	11in Robot	0046	1972 United Nations Stirling Silver Coin And
	Same Toy Character 3 Sizes		Stamp
	6 Vintage Pencil Sharpeners With Moving Parts	0047	1972 Stirling Silver Medal And First Dat Cover
	6 Vintage Pencil Sharpeners With Moving Parts		Sta
	0048	First Day Cover Stamp And Stirling Silver Coin	
0024	Misc Collectible Pencil Sharpeners	0049	1972 United Nations Medallic First Day Covers Binder
0025	Winchester Arms Loading Tool 1894	0050	Nary A Care By Ken Zylla And Matching
0026	Vintage Brass Tool For Making Bullets	0050	Stamp
0027	Canada Centennial Issue Stamps In Case	0051	Coming Together By Ken Zylla And Matching
0028	Set Of Beanie Baby Lapel Pins Unopened		Stamp
0029	Illustrated Natural History Of Canada Set Of	0052	Lifting To The North By Ken Zylla And Stamp
	Books	0053	A Likely Refuge By Ken Zylla Print And Stamp

Lot	Title
0054	Frames A
0055	Collector Hockey Cards In Pages In Binder
0056	2 Frames For LPs Or Scrapbook Pages
0057	Pair Of 27x16 Framed Desert Prints
0058	Collector T-shirts A, Olympics 1976 And 2010
0059	Collector T-shirts B, PEI And Humane Society
0060	Collector T-shirts C Cownation Street And Beauty
0061	Collector T-shirts D, Humane Society And Conservative
0062	Collector T-shirts E, Bieber And PEI Lobster
0063	Collectible T-shirts F, Humane And I Love NY
0064	Scrapbooking Albums, Stamps, Stickers, Etc
0065	Similar 1981 Hot Wheels Jeeps With Different Tires
0066	Red Wheel Hot Wheel And Sizzler Cars
0067	Esso NHL Power Player Trader Wallet And Stamps
0068	Stamp Album From 60-70s
0069	Full Sheet Of Artist Paul Kane 7 Cent Canadian Stamp
0070	5 Uncirculated Discontinued Canadian 2 Dollar Bills
0071	1,2,5,20 Canadian Currency
0072	Canadian Discontinued Currency
0073	3 Vintage Preserving Bottles Different Colors
0074	Vintage Electrohome Cosmic Mahogany Radio
0075	Frog Collection
0076	3 Sets Of Collectible McDonalds Toys, 70s
0077	Vintage Mickey, Minnie Mouse
0078	Vintage Mickey Minnie Toys
0079	Set Of Four Commandrons Transformers In Boxes
0080	Tomy And Beast Transformers
0081	Older Camping And Bar-B-Que Items
0082	*
0083	Display Cabinet/Showcase 5ftx15inx27in
0084	, 8 3 8
0085	1 ,
0086	
0087	C
0088	C
	Misc A
0090	6 Sets Of Lights All Working

0091 Body Building Weights

Lot	Title
0092	Military Helmet
0093	Store Display Barbie And Hot Wheels
0094	Military Items
0095	My Little Pony Collection
0096	Misc Items B
0097	Velvet Picture
0098	1996 Canadian Stamp Collection Unopened
0099	3 Stamp Collecting Kits, Ships And Aviation
0100	Presidents Of United States In Actual Stamps

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com